Features
•	 Wash-down design: resistant
against detergents, humidity
and temperature
•	 Hygienic design: Stainless steel
housing & suitable, FDA certi-
fied synthetic materials
V18V

4P8240V 4N8240V 4P4240V 4N4240V 4P1240V 4N1240V
Type
Order information
Order no.
VTF18-4P1240V 6035487
VTF18-4N1240V 6035488
VTE18-4P4240V 6035489
VTE18-4N4240V 6035490
VTE18-4P8240V 6035491
VTE18-4N8240V 6035492
Technical data	 VTF18-/VTE18-
	 8 	 S I C K 	 2 0 1 3 - 0 2 - 0 8 	 2 0 1 3 - 0 2 - 0 8 	 S I C K 	 9
V18V Touch-Teach-in
Sensitivity adjustable/scanning distance setting per Touch-Teach-in for photoelectric sensors V18V in stainless steel housing